

The Junior League of Greater Covington (JLGC) is a network of more than 200 highly trained, diverse female volunteers dedicated to improving west St.Tammany through our effective action and leadership. We are committed to developing women civic leaders who are prepared to address our community's ever-evolving needs through volunteer service, meaningful programs and initiatives, and innovative solutions.

ANNUAL REPORT

2021 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 2022



Board of Binectons

Laney Robein, President
Amy Puerto, President-Elect
Mashezia Vincent, Membership Vice President
Casey Tusa, Membership Asst. VP
Susan Lenoir, Community Vice President
Anna Mercante, Community Asst. VP
Jennifer Jeanfreau, Fund Dev. Vice President
Krista Eleew, Fund Dev. Asst. VP
Courtney Jenkins, Treasurer
Camille Walther, Asst. Treasurer
Jessica Sidora, Communications VP
Erica Cicero, Communications Asst. VP
Caroline France, Recording Secretary
Shannon Capouch, Corresponding Secretary
Molly Burns, Sustainer Advisor

Our Mission

The Junior League of Greater Covington is an organization of women committed to promoting voluntarism, developing the potential of women and improving the community through the effective action and leadership of the trained volunteers. Its purpose is exclusively educational and charitable.

Our Vision

Through collaborative programs and effective advocacy, the Junior League of Greater Covington will provide educational and cultural opportunities which enrich the lives of the citizens of our community.

Diversity & Inclusion Statement

The Junior League of Greater Covington welcomes all women who value our Mission. We are committed to inclusive environments of diverse individuals, organizations, and communities.



@JLGreaterCovington























